

Title Appeal 32 of 2005

Order No.95

Dated: 18.03.2019

Parties take no steps.

Ends off justice the case is adjourned.

Fix-15.05.2019 for appearance.

D/C by me.

2nd A.D.J., Kakdwip

2nd Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.