

**C.I.S. 32/2005 ;  
Title Appeal 32 of 2005  
CNR No 15000005-2005  
J.O Code – WB00859**

**Order No. 129**

**Dated-** 10.12.2024

Today is fixed for S/R, A/D and appearance of the respondent no 3 and filing amended memo of Appeal.

Appellant files hazira along with amended memo of Appeal.

Appellant also files both ways requisites.

To 18.02.2025 for S/R, A/D upon Respondent No. 3.

Issue the same at once.

**D/C by me.**

**2<sup>nd</sup> A.D.J., Kakdwip  
Judge,**

**2<sup>nd</sup> Addl. Dist. & Sessions  
Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.**